
2
1

6

W
. 26

th St.

Church Ave.

C

BA

5

3

4

(basement)

Food
Food

Basement Entrance / Exit

To Stages  
6, 7, 8

Entrances

Ramped Entrance

RestroomsR

R

R

N

A
A Part of the Big Picture

B
Indigo Banners

C
A Look Into Freedom

1
Sanctuary

2
Dome Tent

3
Parish Hall

4
Activate Hope

5
Courtyard

6
Large Basement

7
Basement Hallway

8
Small Basement

9
Wandering Performance

10
Outdoor Sound Stage

INTERACTIVE ART

Use your map. Or don’t. 

Station Hope features short works of 
theatre, dance, poetry, music, and visual 
art installations by local professional and 
community artists. Follow your map to 

chart your course or let yourself wander 
and discover the unexpected. 

Choose-your-own-adventure. 

With dozens of performances across 10 
stages, it is impossible to see everything 

(although we encourage you to try!). Feel 
free to enter and exit performance spaces 
as you please. There’s always something 

new just around the corner! 

Share your experience. 

Don’t keep Station Hope all to yourself. 
Keep your phone ON during the event 
(but please silence the ringer). Text, 

tweet, snap a photo, or share a post…  
#StationHope19 @CPTCLE

Have questions, or need help  
along the way? Just look for one of our 

Station Hope volunteers.

HOW TO EXPERIENCE STATION HOPE
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STAGE 10
SOUND STAGE

Opening 
Ceremony

Shango:
The Will to 
Overcome

Journey
to Hope

What Freedom 
Feels Like

CMHA Voices

Journey
to Hope

The Welcome 
Table

What Freedom 
Feels Like

Shango:
The Will to 
Overcome

STAGE 8
BASEMENT

Making Room

STAGE 6
BASEMENT

Quilt Scraps 
Mimic Life

Beloved 
Community 
Dialogues

Quilt Scraps 
Mimic Life

Beloved 
Community 
Dialogues

STAGE 5
COURTYARD

Held Together

STAGE 3
PARISH HALL

Half Past the 
Looking Glass 

Somos 
(We Are)

Half Past the 
Looking Glass

When They 
Took My 

Grandmother

We Call You 
George

Somos 
(We Are)

When They 
Took My 

Grandmother

We Call You 
George

When They 
Took My 

Grandmother

STAGE 2
DOME TENT

Cat & Mouse

I Am The One

Brighter Days

Cat & Mouse

I Am The One

Brighter Days

Cat & Mouse

I Am The One

STAGE 1
SANCTUARY

EKAM:  
We Are One

Through My 
Lens: See Me 

See You

Halos

And Still 
I Rise

Wrestling 
Hope

EKAM:  
We Are One

Through My 
Lens: See Me 

See You

Halos

And Still 
I Rise

Wrestling 
Hope

Closing  
Ceremony

TIME

7:00

7:30

7:35

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:45

8:50

8:55

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:15

9:20

9:25

9:30

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE
STATION HOPE – May 4, 2019

WANDERING PERFORMANCE OUTDOORS

INTERACTIVE ART

CENTRAL CONCERN 
[starts at Stage 9 behind Sanctuary at 7:40, 8:20, & 9:00, or follow the parade]

STAGE 4: Activate Hope 
TENT A: A Part of the Big Picture
TENT B: Indigo Banners
TENT C: A Look Into Freedom

LOUNGE WITH FILM 
SCREENING
STAGE 7: Basement Hallway


