# EVENT MAP

STATION HOPE - May 4, 2019



# cleveland PUBLIC heatre



### **STAGES**

Sanctuary

**Dome Tent** 

Parish Hall

4 **Activate Hope** 

Courtyard

**Large Basement** 

**Basement Hallway** 

8 **Small Basement** 

**Wandering Performance** 

10 **Outdoor Sound Stage** 

A Part of the Big Picture

**Indigo Banners** 

**A Look Into Freedom** 

### **HOW TO EXPERIENCE STATION HOPE**

#### Use your map. Or don't.

Station Hope features short works of theatre, dance, poetry, music, and visual art installations by local professional and community artists. Follow your map to chart your course or let yourself wander and discover the unexpected.

#### Choose-your-own-adventure.

With dozens of performances across 10 stages, it is impossible to see everything (although we encourage you to try!). Feel free to enter and exit performance spaces as you please. There's always something new just around the corner!

#### Share your experience.

Don't keep Station Hope all to yourself. Keep your phone ON during the event (but please silence the ringer). Text, tweet, snap a photo, or share a post... #StationHope19 @CPTCLE

Have questions, or need help along the way? Just look for one of our Station Hope volunteers.

# PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

STATION HOPE - May 4, 2019



TIME	STAGE 1 SANCTUARY	STAGE 2 DOME TENT	STAGE 3 PARISH HALL	STAGE 5 COURTYARD	STAGE 6 BASEMENT	STAGE 8 BASEMENT	STAGE 10 SOUND STAGE
7:00							Opening Ceremony
7:30	EKAM: We Are One		Half Past the		Quilt Scraps Mimic Life	Making Room	Shango:
7:35		Cat & Mouse	Looking Glass				The Will to Overcome
7:40			Somos (We Are)				Overcome
7:45	Through My Lens: See Me See You				Beloved Community Dialogues		Journey to Hope
7:50							
7:55	Halos		Half Past the Looking Glass				What Freedom
8:00		Brighter Days					Feels Like
8:05	And Still I Rise		When They Took My Grandmother				
8:10							
8:15	Wrestling Hope	Cat & Mouse	We Call You George				CMHA Voices
8:20				Held Together			
8:25							
8:30	EKAM: We Are One	I Am The One	Somos (We Are)		Quilt Scraps Mimic Life		lournou
8:35							Journey to Hope
8:40							
8:45	Through My Lens: See Me See You	Brighter Days	When They Took My Grandmother		Beloved Community Dialogues		The Welcome Table
8:50							
8:55	Halos		We Call You George When They Took My Grandmother				
9:00		Cat & Mouse					What Freedom
9:05	And Still I Rise						Feels Like
9:10							Shango: The Will to
9:15	Wrestling Hope	I Am The One					
9:20							Overcome
9:25							
9:30	Closing Ceremony						

### WANDERING PERFORMANCE OUTDOORS

**CENTRAL CONCERN** 

[starts at Stage 9 behind Sanctuary at 7:40, 8:20, & 9:00, or follow the parade]

### **INTERACTIVE ART**

**STAGE 4: Activate Hope** 

**TENT A: A Part of the Big Picture** 

**TENT B: Indigo Banners** 

**TENT C: A Look Into Freedom** 

## LOUNGE WITH FILM SCREENING

**STAGE 7: Basement Hallway**